]
School bus route

Miners Rest — Ballarat Station

Via Mount Rowan Sec Col and Ballarat High School

DTP1137_251124_1

= @wmw»  AM School Bus Service Monday to Frlday
5 @ PM School Bus Service
4|8 Miners Rest inset SCHOOL BUS STOP AM
:j g @ Miners Rest SC 8.00
o 35 arke St
§ . .
- W— '_,,_Ieu ©® Victoria St 8.02
Miners Rest Ps J - b © Albert St 8.03
ro—e §, %
Q Albert St 3 erﬁc“ O Miners Rest PS 8.04
@ cummned MINERS REST Sherpesfe © Creswick St 8.04
s o © O Clarke St 8.05
s @ Lyons St 8.06
© KennedysRd 8.07
|| S © SharpesRd 8.08
estern Fwy
Modestino Pl Giot Dr @ Miners Rest SC 8.09
E@ erestme / Mount Rowan SC .
< @I @5 @ CumminsRd 8.11
e ® "g @® Arranmore Dr 8.13
= >
®\ @'*\& -@-g.!=@ @® Macarthur Park 8.15
&
') i @ McArthur Park Bvd 8.17
=z
g@ Stockiand SC @ Modestino Pl 8.21
B° @® Waltham Dr 8.24
B i >
Weng?t.riiﬁ % Fowiet St £ Z @ Azalea Av 8.26
ﬁ’ g |3 @ LearmonthRd 8.27
ﬁ < @ Primrose St 8.28
Ballarat
ﬁ LAKE WENDOUREE "’e,% Staton @ VYuille Park Community College 8.30
)7
(50] .
DOVETON Grevillea Rd 8.33
. BALLARAT HS ® B, Ballarat b ?
LS, Base Uy @ Hancock St 8.34
w LSt lég{leatlgitcouege /Hospital - S(SI‘
z HS i; < . 8 < 5 @ Mount Rowan Secondary College 8.36
: D o‘g"‘é §> oval 2 %" 2: ﬁ; @ McKenzie Dr 8.38
/[\ -9 000OVOCVDE @ Waldemar St 8.39
NORTH Colloge Batlatat Colloge Coreneen .
@ GrevilleaRd 8.40
For more information @ Aster St 8.40
(D@ o o 20 e tahy | @ StocklandSC 8.41
; ((\\‘\\) %“a <& “Q’bo < ao®
e @‘M o OO SR @ Queen Elizabeth Village 8.42
(p“ep © Public Transport Victoria 2024 @ Gregory St 8.43
tirling Dr :
Stirling D 8.43
€ Lake Gardens Av 8.44
otanical Gardens g
B ical Gard 8.45
€ Carlton St 8.45
€0 Ballarat HS 8.48



]
School bus route

Miners Rest — Ballarat Station

Via Mount Rowan Sec Col and Ballarat High School

Monday to Friday

z @ AM School Bus Service
5 @mmm» PM School Bus Service
% g Miners Rest inset SCHOOL BUS STOP AM
o | Q
2|5 8 Crocker St 8.49
o|= 3 Clarke St
: i (7 S Loreto College 8.50
See Miners Rest 5 - e
i PS &
Miners Rest J 4 2 Dawsons Av 8.51
ro—e § %ﬂ
9 Albert St - eﬂr St Patricks College 8.52
_o 'SharpesRd |

@ Cummins Rd

City Oval Bowling Club 8.53
Pleasant Park SC 8.54
CFA 8.55
Ascot St 8.55
Ballarat Base Hospital 8.56
Raglan St 8.56
St Andrews Church 8.57
Doveton St 8.58

MINERS REST
SC

®

Victoria St

Western Fwy

Giot Dr
/ Mount Rowan SC

==

_@
Forest

Learmoth Rd

PO OHBHBO

2N\

G.

8,

=®1i. .
()

Armstrong St 8.58
2 @ Doveton Cr 9.01
z
B
€D 8 | Stockland SC
e
Wendouree .' Howitt St > z
Station @L Z &
ees ) 3 (@
(31} S g
=l @
1 s |E
@ <
II Ballarat
@ LAKE WENDOUREE s Station
7S 00 A
1 . @
@ DOVETON
BALLARAT HS Ballarat
Stu,.t s Carlton B:s:ra 9%
g St - Loreto College Hospital o3 5
Ballarat . Ballarat P! o
. HS 2 o / & 12 ]
& S 5 @ c S 2
B D a1t 2| City 8 % g 8
) &z oval 2 8 ES
N 0900060000
St Patrick’s Ballarat Clarendon
NORTH College Ballarat College
For more information
(@ ([ . A 0) visit ptv.vic.gov.au
< o or call 1800 800 007

N\ o B
<&© (}\(\ \o(‘& ox\“% &

Codd&do(% MAP NOT TO SCALE
S © Public Transport Victoria 2024

DTP1137_251124_1



DTP1137_251124_1

[
School bus route

Ballarat High School — Miners Rest

via Mount Rowan Sec Col

Maryborough Rd

&
©
jid
8
o
o

Miners Rest inset

@ AM School Bus Service
@mmm» PM School Bus Service

NORTH

St Patrick’s
College Ballarat

(@ o o a

o)

@

<<®“°% '(\%“?'}\‘:o(‘&«&(\ ‘ﬁ%‘o\ﬁ’ o
e S g o4 o‘\(@c} WS
9

xo®

=
"
3 Claae St
s r— ﬁ
See Miners Rest § e
Miners Rest PS Oe 2 &
o—eodl \ i ||
rF A % £l
© Abertst | eﬁr
@ Cummins Rd Sharpes Rd
+ | MINERS REST
s sc ®
g o
>
ie
| Western Fwy
— @ Modestino Pl Jrmmn (E) Giot Dr
= <|-|>Mount Rowan SC
S &
H [ R4 225
3 5
. 16) ® .@ _" -
AN i&bﬂ@@#@
I
AN < S
Q=
I
€D § ( Stockland SC
bz
29
Wendouree ML Howitt St z =z
Station @7 I &
oo Ji - »
S S
o s |3
1 = B
(32] <
Ballarat
g LAKE WENDOUREE s Station
II u S 00 A
) DOVETON %
s BALLARAT HS Batlarat b
& Carl
urtst @ S? ' anoreto College Base_ 6%5’1‘
Ballarat . B g Hospital | S
Hs ks allarat N / . & P
g 8 § a 2 |8 -
& fud Y @a . ks = s
D 6 2 s OC\IItayl 3 % |3 %
s, =184 < x |a 3
/P ®.®l®l@l®l®l®l@l®l D@ —

Ballarat Clarendon
College

For more information
visit ptv.vic.gov.au
or call 1800 800 007

MAP NOT TO SCALE
© Public Transport Victoria 2024

Monday to Friday

SCHOOL BUS STOP

B00Q0OOO0O0DO0HHAANHBOBAOBBABBG

Ballarat HS
Aquatic Centre
Lake Gardens Av
Stirling Dr
Ballarat Horticulture Centre
Gillies St

Grevillea Rd
Hancock St

Mount Rowan Secondary College
Nursery La
Modestino Pl
McArthur Park Bvd
Macarthur Park
Cummins Rd
Miners Rest SC
Victoria St

Albert St

Miners Rest PS
Creswick St
Clarke St

Lyons St

Kennedys Rd
Sharpes Rd

Miners Rest SC

PM
3.25
3.26
3.27
3.28
3.28
3.29
3.34
3.35
3.36
3.44
3.46
3.51
3.52
3.57
4.00
4.03
4.04
4.05
4.06
4.07
4.08
4.10
4.11
4.12




